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Men / 71 / 14-18 yrs.
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Max* Corey971
VSSG

9.350 11.300 8.9009.750 9.5009.700 58.500
5T 1 2 1 3 2 1 

1 

Joseph* Valenzuela61
Arizona Prestige

10.350 10.350 8.7008.550 9.85010.450 58.250
1 3 13 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Jonathan* Moore616
Liberty

10.200 9.150 8.7009.250 8.6009.250 55.150
2 7 6 3T 6T 6 3 

3 

David Workman490
Golden State

9.750 10.600 8.6508.100 8.5009.200 54.800
3 2 16 5 8T 7 4 

4 

Luke Rice134
American KSC

8.300 8.500 8.5009.650 9.3009.200 53.450
11T 10T 3 6 8T 3 5 

5 

Antonio Canales829
Sokol

9.000 9.950 7.8508.650 8.2509.350 53.050
7 4 12 11 5 9 6 

6 

Bryce Farley617
Liberty

8.300 9.750 7.4509.450 9.1008.800 52.850
11T 5 5 15 12 4 7 

7 

Jeffery Ladd467
Gym World Central

8.200 8.950 8.25010.800 7.5508.450 52.200
13 9 1 8T 14 12T 8 

8 

Jason Bender466
Gym World Central

9.450 7.300 8.3009.050 9.0509.000 52.150
4 16 9 7 10T 5 9 

9 

Tomo Greenberg877
Stanford

8.600 9.250 7.8008.900 7.5509.000 51.100
10 6 11 12 10T 12T 10 

10 

Benjamin Ashlee618
Liberty

7.600 7.750 7.7509.200 8.20010.050 50.550
14 14 7 13 2 10 11 

11 

Carson Carruthers406
Flames Gymnastics

9.350 8.200 8.2509.000 7.1008.500 50.400
5T 13 10 8T 13 14 12 

12 

Bartholomew Baker876
Stanford

7.000 8.250 7.6009.600 8.3009.250 50.000
15 12 4 14 6T 8 13 

13 

Alex Reading269
Central Coast

8.750 9.100 8.7509.150 4.9508.200 48.900
9 8 8 2 15 16 14 

14 

Rory Hemmings701
Payke Gym Acad

6.800 8.500 7.9008.450 6.8008.000 46.450
16 10T 14 10 16 15 15 

15 

Hayden Link407
Flames Gymnastics

8.800 7.600 0.0008.150 7.6509.600 41.800
8 15 15 16 4 11 16 

16 
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